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480 Potential victims of 

modern slavery indicated 

633 Cases 
 

 

 226 Cases of modern slavery 

650 Calls into the Helpline - 08000 121 700 

 219 Online reports - www.modernslaveryhelpline.org 

645 Referrals and signposts  

 
 

 November 2022 

8 App submissions - Unseen app 

Disclaimer: This report represents a summary of the calls received into the UK-wide Modern Slavery & Exploitation Helpline 

between 1 and 30 November 2022. It is not intended to provide a comprehensive assessment of modern slavery in the UK. The 

number of potential modern slavery cases and victims indicated are based on the information provided to the Helpline at the time 

of the contact. The Helpline does not corroborate or seek to prove the information provided. 

 

116 Potential victims of 

labour abuse indicated 

Modern Slavery (one or more 
indicators of modern slavery 

identified), 225, 36%

Non-Modern Slavery (other crimes, 
vulnerabilities, needs, risks), 289, 46%

Labour Abuse (Indicators of 
Labour Abuse or exploitation non 

MS), 45, 7%

General Info (media, info about 
helpline, general Qs about MS in 

UK), 15, 2%

Non-Substantive (wrong number, 
hang-ups, inaudible connections), 59, 

9%

type of case

187

2 1

455

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

Referrals to Law
Enforcement, Government,

GLAA

Referrals to Local Authority Referrals to NGOs, IGOs, for
NRM or Services

Signposting (incl. NGOs for
other services or support)

referrals and signposts


